FORM 4

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Washington, D.C. 20549

OMB APPROVAL
OMB Number: 3235-0287
Estimated average burden hours per response... 0.5

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b).

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

	2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol Antero Midstream Partners LP [AM]				5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable) X Director 10% Owner							
J. D	3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 01/11/2016					Officer (give title below	r)	Other (spec	cify below)			
4. If	4. If Amendment, Date Original Filed(Month/Day/Year)				6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Cheek Applicable Line) X Form filed by One Reporting Person Form filed by More than One Reporting Person							
Zip)			Table I -	Non-	Derivativ	e Securities	s Acqu	iired, Disposed of, or B	eneficially O	wned		
2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year	r) any	te, if Code (Inst	(Instr. 8)		4. Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5)			5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)			Ownership of India	Beneficial
	(Wollin/Bay/		Code	v	Amount	(A) or (D)	Price					
01/11/2016			A		1,080	A	\$ 0	15,080 (1)			D	
es beneficially own	ned directly or in	ndirectly.	are	e not	required	to respon					n SEC	1474 (9-02
Table II							y Owi	ned				
ecution Date, if C	Code Instr. 8)	Derivative Securities		s and	and Expiration Date Unde		Under	lying Securities 3 and 4)	Derivative Security (Instr. 5) Derivative Security Beneficial	Derivative Securities Beneficially Owned	Ownership Form of Ber Derivative Ow Security: (Ins	Beneficial
				Da	ite ercisable	Expiration	Title	Amount or Number of Shares		Following Reported Transaction(s)	or Indirect	
	An Ol/Ol/Ol/Ol/Ol/Ol/Ol/Ol/Ol/Ol/Ol/Ol/Ol/O	Antero Midstrean 3. Date of Earliest 7 01/11/2016 4. If Amendment, E 2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year) 01/11/2016 2. A. Deemed Execution Date (Month/Day/Year) Table II - Derivative S (e.g., puts, ca 4. Transaction Code (Instr. 8)	Antero Midstream Partner 3. Date of Earliest Transaction 01/11/2016 4. If Amendment, Date Origin 2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year) 2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year) 2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year) 2. Deemed any (Month/Day/Year) 3. Tr Execution Date, if (Codd (Inst (e.g., puts, calls, warrar . Deemed cuttion Date, if of (Code (Inst) (Inst) (Inst) 5. Numbe Derivative Acquired (Inst) (Inst	Antero Midstream Partners LP [AN dide] 3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/E 01/11/2016 4. If Amendment, Date Original Filed(Month/Day/Year) 2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year) 2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year) 2. Transaction Date, if (Code (Instr. 8) Code 101/11/2016 A Demed (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, option (Code (Instr. 8)) Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, option (Code (Instr. 8)) Deemed coution Date, if (Code (Instr. 8)) Set beneficially owned directly or indirectly.	Antero Midstream Partners LP [AM] 3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Ye 01/11/2016 4. If Amendment, Date Original Filed(Month/Day 2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year) 2.A. Deemed Execution Date, if Code (Instr. 8) Personare not control Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Dispo (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, correction) Deemed ecution Date, if Code (Instr. 8) Personare not control Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Dispo (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, correction) Deemed ecution Date, if Code (Instr. 8) Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)	Antero Midstream Partners LP [AM] 3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 01/11/2016 4. If Amendment, Date Original Filed(Month/Day/Year) 2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year) 2.A. Deemed Execution Date, if (Code (Instr. 8) (Instr. 3, 4) (Month/Day/Year) Code V Amount A 1,080 Persons who reare not required control number. Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible secution Date, if (Instr. 8) Deemed control number. 5. Number of Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible secution Date, if (Instr. 8) Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)	Antero Midstream Partners LP [AM] 3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 01/11/2016 4. If Amendment, Date Original Filed(Month/Day/Year) 2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year) 2. A. Deemed Execution Date, if (Month/Day/Year) (Month/Day/Year) Code (Instr. 8) Code V Amount (A) or (D) 1,080 A 1,080 A Persons who respond to are not required to respond to a not required to respond to a not required to a not re	Antero Midstream Partners LP [AM] 3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 01/11/2016 4. If Amendment, Date Original Filed(Month/Day/Year) 2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year) 2.A. Deemed Execution Date, if Code (Month/Day/Year) Code (Month/Day/Year) 2.A. Deemed Execution Date, if Code (Instr. 8) Code V Amount (A) or (D) Price (Instr. 3, 4 and 5) Persons who respond to the coare not required to respond unicontrol number. Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Own (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities) Deemed coution Date, if Code (Instr. 8) Code Ol/11/2016 A 1,080 A \$ 0 Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Own (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities) Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)	Antero Midstream Partners LP [AM] 3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 01/11/2016 4. If Amendment, Date Original Filed(Month/Day/Year) Table I - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Base following Reported Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year) 2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year) A 1,080 A \$ 0 15,080 (1) See beneficially owned directly or indirectly. Persons who respond to the collection of informatic are not required to respond unless the form display control number. Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities) Deemed cution Date, if (Code (Instr. 8) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5) Deemed cution Date, if (Code (Instr. 8) (Instr. 8) (Instr. 9) Persons who respond to the collection of informatic are not required to respond unless the form display control number. Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities) Deemed cution Date, if (Instr. 8) (Instr. 8) Acquired (A) or (D) Price 7. Title and Amount of Underlying Securities (Instr. 3 and 4)	Antero Midstream Partners LP [AM] Antero Midstream Partners LP [AM]	Antero Midstream Partners LP [AM] 3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 4. If Amendment, Date Original Filed(Month/Day/Year) 4. If Amendment, Date Original Filed(Month/Day/Year) 7. Form filed by One Reporting Person Form filed by More than One Reporting Person Form filed by One Reporting Person Form filed by One Reporting Person Form filed by More than One Reporting Person Form filed by One Reporting Pe	Antero Midstream Partners LP [AM] 3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 4. If Amendment, Date Original Filed(Month/Day/Year) 4. If Amendment, Date Original Filed(Month/Day/Year) 5. A Deemed (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options on thi/Day/Year) Deemed ceution Date, if Code (Instr. 8) Deemed ceution Date (Instr. 8) Deemed ceution Date (Instr. 8)

Reporting Owners

D	Relationships						
Reporting Owner Name / Address	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other			
Manning Christopher Reid 1615 WYNKOOP STREET	Х						
DENVER, CO 80202	Λ						

Signatures

/s/ Giulianna K. Ruiz, attorney-in-fact	01/13/2016
Signature of Reporting Person	Date

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) Mr. Manning holds these securities for the benefit of Trilantic Capital Management L.P. and its affiliated entities. Mr. Manning disclaims any beneficial ownership of these securities, except to the extent of his pecuniary interest

Remarks:

The Issuer is a Delaware limited partnership, managed by the directors and officers of its general partner, Antero Resources Midstream Management LLC ("Midstream Management"). Mr. Manning i

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.